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1. Deborah Aguero Protection Strategies Incorporated deborah.aguero@nnsa.doe.gov
2. Ross Albright URENCO USA ross.albright@urenco.com
3. Jeff Allender Savannah River National Laboratory | jeff.allender@srs.gov
4. Kathy Angleberger Protection Strategies Incorporated Kathy.Angleberger@nnsa.doe.gov
5. Suzanne Ani Nuclear Regulatory Commission suzanne.ani@nrc.gov
6. Karen Antizzo Link Technologies, Inc.- NMMSS karen.antizzo@nnsa.doe.gov
7. Antonia Archuleta Los Alamos National Laboratory antonia@lanl.gov
8. Gregory Austin GEL Labs, LLC gre01172@gel.com
9. Eric Bachhuber 8§é§?gig)ment Accountability bachhubere@gao.gov
10. Marissa Bailey Nuclear Regulatory Commission marissa.bailey@nrc.gov
11. John Ballard Link Technologies, Inc.- NMMSS john.ballard@nnsa.doe.gov
12. David Bean South Texas Project dcbean@stpegs.com
13. Audrey Beldio Egi?zgltgzglﬁar Security audrey.beldio@nnsa.doe.gov
14. Brent Belnap ggfg(t)erli{\il(l)z;ri(n’\eIRPFr)opulsion b.belnap@unnpp.gov
15. Carl Berger Link Technologies, Inc.- NMMSS carl.berger@nnsa.doe.gov
16. Lori Beverly Battelle Energy Alliance lori.beverly@inl.gov
17. Melissa Bingham UCOR Finance & Accounting melissa.bingham@ettp.doe.gov
18. Andrew Blazek _l;_l:(t)iﬁ:;lolgjtitute of Standards and andrew.blazek@nist.gov
19. Michael Borum UCOR michael.borum@ettp.doe.gov
20. Kenneth Brannen Eggﬁﬂgtgﬁgfar Security kbrannen@kcp.com
21. William Brown CNS Y-12 william.f.brown@cns.doe.gov
22. Stephen Carolin Entergy/James A. Fitzpatrick Plant | scaroli@entergy.com
23. Louis Carson US NRC/Region 4 DRS-PSB2 louis.carson@nrc.gov
24. Jane Chimood Nuclear Regulatory Commission Jane.Chimood@nrc.gov
25. Jennifer Ciolek Egg]?ggltgggfar Security jennifer.ciolek@nnsa.doe.gov
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26. Carol Combs Egi?zizltg:glﬁ/ﬂ AS figgrgy carol.combs@nnsa.doe.gov
27. Ken Cooke NSTec cookeks@nv.doe.gov
28. Barry Cooney Westinghouse Nuclear Fuel cooneybf@westinghouse.com
29. Timothy Cooper S]If;(;era(:ifol?l]uclear Materials timothy.cooper@nnsa.doe.gov
30. James Crabtree Zg&?ggtg:glﬁar Security james.crabtree@nnsa.doe.gov
31. John Cruz NSSI/Sources & Services Inc. jeruz@nssihouston.com
32. Scott Davies Veterans Solutions /NA-532 scott.davies@srs.gov
33. Tammy De Wright ?;%aertment of Foreign Affairs and tammy.dewright@dfat.gov.au
34, Dave Dearborn tz\évcr)tragt(;?yLivermore National dearborn1@IInl.gov
35. Michael DeFilippis Tennessee Valley Authority msdefilippis@tva.gov
36. Giancarlo Delfini Entergy gdelfin@entergy.com
37. Peter Dessaules Ega?ggltgzgfar Security pete.dessaules@nnsa.doe.gov
38. Steven Mark Dinehart Los Alamos National Laboratory mdinehart@lanl.gov
39. David Ditto Nuclear Regulatory Commission david.ditto@nrc.gov
40. Terri Dixon BEA - Idaho National Laboratory Terri.Dixon@inl.gov
41. Pam Dominguez Los Alamos National Laboratory dominguez@lanl.gov
42. Brenda Douglass Eagle Research Group brendadouglass@ent.onemillrun.com
43, Dale Dunsworth Egiﬁzgltgzglﬁar Security dale.dunsworth@nnsa.doe.gov
44, Becky Eddy Natiqn_al Nu_clear Security Becky.Eddy@npo.doe.gov

Administration

45, Rick Edwards Savannah River Nuclear Solutions rick.edwards@srs.gov
46. Willie Edwards DOE National Training Center wedwards@ntc.doe.gov
47. Oscar Elizondo Elizondo CNS Pantex jelizond@pantex.com
48. Todd Erenstein Sandia National Laboratories taerens@sandia.gov
49. Carl Ferguson UCOR, LLC Carl.ferguson@ettp.doe.gov
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50. Andrea Ferkile Egi?ggltgzglﬁar Security andrea.ferkile@nrc.gov
51. Rich Flatow Savannah River Nuclear Solutions Richard.Flatow@srs.gov
52. Randy Fraser Los Alamos National Laboratory jrfraser@lanl.gov
53. Paul Fuhrman Idaho National Laboratory paul.fuhrman@inl.gov
54. Benjamin Garcia National Security Technologies garciabo@nv.doe.gov
55. Deborah Gill FLUOR gillda56@att.net
56. Kimberly Gilligan Oak Ridge National Laboratory gilligankl@ornl.gov
57. Sydney Gordon National Security Technologies gordonsj@nv.doe.gov
58. Colleen Gradle Eagle Research Group colleengradle@ent.onemillrun.com
59. Eric Green Duke Energy Eric.Green@duke-energy.com
60. Karen Green National Atomic Testing Museum karen.green@natm-nv.org
61. Leigh Gunn U.S. Department of Energy/EM-44 Leigh.Gunn@em.doe.gov
62. Loretta Gurule Los Alamos National Laboratory lagurule@lanl.gov
63. Higinio Gutierrez Swift & Staley, Incorporated gino.gutierrez@swiftstaley.com
64. Peter Habighorst Nuclear Regulatory Commission peter.habighorst@nrc.gov
65. Steve Hansen TAM International US Inc. steve.hansen@tamintlusa.com
66. Lynn Harshman U.S. Department of Energy lynn.harshman@hq.doe.gov
67. Julie Hawkins Global Nuclear Fuel - Americas Julie.Hawkins@gnf.com
68. | Michael Heil Rational Muclear Security Michael.Heil @NNSA.DOE.GOV
69. Mitch Hembree Link Technologies, Inc.- NMMSS mitch.hembree@nnsa.doe.gov
70. Ruel Hicks NSTec hicksrd@nv.doe.gov
71. Robbin Hinojos Sandia National Laboratories rrhinoj@sandia.gov
72. Gary Hirsch Link Technologies, Inc.- NMMSS gary.hirsch@nnsa.doe.gov
73. Dang Ho Southern Nuclear Company dho@southernco.com
74. Thom Hogg (H:';\meMrER/NTC Federal Training thomas_w_thom_hogg@rl.gov
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75. Debarah Holmer U.S. Department of Energy/AU-51 debarah.holmer@hq.doe.gov
76. Brian Horn Nuclear Regulatory Commission brian.horn@nrc.gov
77. Michael Howard Tennessee Valley Authority mrhoward@tva.gov
78. James Johnston Battelle Energy Alliance James.Johnston@inl.gov
79. Bob Kanning National Security Technologies kanninra@nv.doe.gov
80. Andy Kerns xgi?ggltgzgfar Security Andy.Kerns@nnsa.doe.gov
81. Cathy Key Elf:g&c';idg?;cii?/xi%isg?gj.éct Cathy.Key@FFSPaducah.com
82. Greg Kirk Toxco, Inc. gkirk@toxcommec.com
83. David Klamann NSTec/MC&A klamanda@nv.doe.gov
84. lan Knecht PSEG IAN.Knecht@pseg.com
85. Teresa Knight Consolidated Nuclear Security, LLC | Teresa.Knight@cns.doe.gov
86. David Landguth Oak Ridge National Laboratory Landguthdc@ornl.gov
87. Gary Langlie Nuclear Regulatory Commission Gary.Langlie@nrc.gov
88. Suzanne Lansang ConverDyn suzanne.lansang@converdyn.com
89. Rita LaPointe Leidos/NA-123 rita.lapointe@nnsa.doe.gov
90. Scott Lee Wyant Data Systems, Inc. scott.lee@wyantdata.com
91. Jack Lewis CNS Pantex Jlewis@pantex.com
92. Corienne Lingor AREVA Inc. Corienne.Lingor@areva.com
93. DeAnn Long NNSA/NFO deann.long@nnsa.doe.gov
94. Matt MacDougall Egﬁ?ggtgzgfar Security matt.macdougall@nnsa.doe.gov
95. Edwin Maestas NNSA - NA-MB 65 edwin.maestas@nnsa.doe.gov
96. Virginia "Gigi" Magoulas Savannah River National Laboratory | virginia.magoulas@srs.gov
97. Andrew Mallner Duke Energy andrew.mallner@duke-energy.com
98. Cheri Mann CNS Pantex cmann@pantex.com
99. Sharon Martin NSTec martinsk@nv.doe.gov
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100. | Predrag Mastilovic Tennessee Valley Authority pmastilovic@tva.gov
101. | Alex Mastin g?f\i/fel Reactors- Idaho Branch alex.mastin@nrp.doe.gov
102. | Sonja Matthews Exelon smkmkd@hotmail.com
103. | James McConnell Zg&?ggtg:glﬁar Security james.mcconnell@nnsa.doe.gov
104. | Karen Mcculloch B&W Technical Services Group Karen.McCulloch@fbports.com
105. | Elizabeth Medina Los Alamos National Laboratory medina_elizabeth_m@lanl.gov
106. Richard Meehan Egﬁ?ggtgzgfar Security richard.meehan@nnsa.doe.gov
107. | Dan Misch New Brunswick Laboratory dan.misch@science.doe.gov
108. | Eric Monares Link Technologies, Inc. Eric.Monares@linksolutions.com
109. | Janette Montoya Los Alamos National Laboratory janette@lanl.gov
110. | Mike Morlang Nuclear Regulatory Commission gmm3@nrc.gov
111. | Tammy Narramore CNS/Y-12/CSMO nt9@y12.doe.gov
112. | Christian Natoni Idaho Operations Office natonicd@id.doe.gov
113. Mary Nave Nuclear Fuel Services, Inc. mrnave@nuclearfuelservices.com
114. | Roger Nelson Carlsbad Field Office roger.nelson@wipp.ws
115. | Kory Newsom BEA - Idaho National Laboratory kory.newsom@inl.gov
116. | Jenilee Nichols Westinghouse Nuclear Fuel nicholjm@westinghouse.com
117. | Jessica Norles MELE Associates Inc. jessica.norles@nnsa.doe.gov
118. | Bill Ogden Babcock & Wilcox whogden@babcock.com
119. | Shawna O'Hagan Centrus Energy ohagans@centrusenergy.com
120. | Sonja Patrick-Matthews Exelon sonja.patrick-matthews@exeloncorp.com
121. | Brad Patton Oak Ridge National Laboratory pattonbd@ornl.gov
122. | Gary Person CNS Gary.Person@cns.dod.gov
123. | Vanessa Peterson Nuclear Fuel Services, Inc. vjpeterson@nuclearfuelservices.com
124. | Manjula R. Pfingston Argonne National Laboratory mpfingston@anl.gov
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125. | Jay Polavarapu Nextera Energy/FPL jay.polavarapu@fpl.com

126. | Jay Poston NSSI/Sources & Services Inc. jposton@nssihouston.com

127. | Kuree Price NSTec/Delphi pricekj_ex@nv.doe.gov

128. | Mary Alice Price National Security Technologies pricem@nv.doe.gov

. . National Nuclear Security . .

129. | Nicholas Quintero Administration nicholas.quintero@nnsa.doe.gov

130. | Roy Ramavarapu First Energy Nuclear Op Co rramavarapu@firstenergycorp.com

131. | Sheldon Ray Savannah River Nuclear Solutions sheldon.ray@srs.gov

132. | Tamara Reavis Duke Energy Tamara.Reavis@duke-energy.com

133. | Vessie Richardson Y-12 / Nuclear Material Planning Ivw@yl2.doe.gov

134. David Ricks Arizona Public Service david.ricks@aps.com

. . Lawrence Livermore National .

135. | David Riley Laboratory riley8@lInl.gov

136. Carlos Rincon NSSI/Sources & Services Inc. crincon@nssihouston.com

137. | Vanessa Robertson Aus;rallan Department of Foreign vanessa.robertson@dfat.gov.au
Affairs and Trade

138. | John Robichaux Savannah River Nuclear Solutions john.robichaux@srs.gov

139. | Michelle Romano Nuclear Regulatory Commission michelle.romano@nrc.gov
National Nuclear Security

140. | Thomas Rotella Administration NA-197 thomas.rotella@nnsa.doe.gov

141. Brian Rowsell University of Nevada brian.rowsell@unlv.edu

142. | Theann Sandos ConverDyn Theann.sandos@converdyn.com
National Nuclear Security

143. | Andrew Sandoval Administration NA-MB-60 andrew.sandoval@nnsa.doe.gov
National Nuclear Security

144. | Margaret Schwenker Administration NA-197 margaret.schwenker@nnsa.srs.gov

145. | Chuck Scott Oak Ridge Associated Universities chuck.scott@orau.org

146. | Rebecca Sensabaugh Babcock & Wilcox RASENSABAUGH@BABCOCK.COM

147. Robin Serocke-Anderson American Electric Power/DC Cook rmserocke-anderson@aep.com
Nuclear Plant
Bechtel Marine Propulsion

148. | Margaret Serth Corporation-Knolls Atomic Power Margaret.Serth@unnpp.gov

Laboratory
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149. | Timothy Setter Tennessee Valley Authority twsetter@tva.gov
150. Nirodh Shah Nuclear Regulatory Commission nirodh.shah@nrc.gov
151. | Mirabelle Shoemaker Nuclear Regulatory Commission mirabelle.shoemaker@nrc.gov
152. | Bill Shores Argonne National Laboratory bshores@anl.gov
153. | Janna Shupe _l;l:ct:irc]):ce)\llolg;titute of Standards and janna.shupe@nist.gov
154. | Ashley Smith E;QE?;:?J;/ Oak Ridge National smithad@ornl.gov
155. | Joshua Smith Duke Energy Joshua.Smith3@duke-energy.com
156. | Eris Speights Westinghouse Nuclear Fuel speigheb@westinghouse.com
157. | Rick Sprow ‘I’\'l:ct:ir?rr:c?llc:g;t/i:\lljct:eNg Standards and rpsprow@nist.gov
158. | Tammi Stambaugh Daher-TLI tstambaugh@tliusa.com
159. | Nick Steele Link Technologies, Inc. nick.steele@linksolutions.com
160. | Warren Strong Sandia National Laboratories wrstron@sandia.gov
161. Mike Suwala Babcock & Wilcox mcsuwala@babcock.com
162. | Ali Tabatabai Link Technologies, Inc. ali@linktech.org
163. | Charles Thompson CNS Y-12 t82@yl12.doe.gov
164. | Matthew Toth Nuclear Regulatory Commission matthew.toth@nrc.gov
165. | Jill Treacy Honeywell FM&T/NSC jtreacyl@kcp.com
166. | Glenn Tuttle Nuclear Regulatory Commission Glenn.Tuttle@nrc.gov
167. | Don Van Etten FRMAC
168. | Nick Van Sicklen South Carolina Electric and Gas Nick.VanSicklen@scana.com
169. | Jennifer Vanover Y-12 National Security Complex 64c@yl2.doe.gov
170. | Kyle Vogel U.S. Department of Energy vogelks@id.doe.gov
171. | Frank Von Hippel Princeton University fvhippel@princeton.EDU
172. | Joseph Waggoner New Brunswick Laboratory joseph.waggoner@science.doe.gov
173. | Brandi Walborn NPPD/Cooper Nuclear Station blwalbo@nppd.com
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174. | James Warden U.S. Department of State wardenjr@state.gov
175. Ben Watts Tetra Tech Inc. ben.watts@tetratech.com
176. | Jerry Weber Pro2Serve Jerry.weber@nnsa.doe.gov
177. | Elliott Wettstein FLUOR B&W elliott.wettstein@fbports.com
178. | D.L. Whaley U.S. Department of Energy D.L.whaley@hg.doe.gov
179. | Chuck White Perma-Fix Northwest Richland, Inc. | cwhite@perma-fix.com
180. | Jessica White-Horton Oak Ridge National Laboratory whitejl@ornl.gov
181. | Amy Whitworth Egﬁ?ggtgzgfar Security amy.whitworth@nnsa.doe.gov
182. | Ralph Williams gtualiﬁ)llqinergy - Oconee Nuclear ralph.williams@duke-energy.com
183. | Carol Wormington URENCO USA carol.wormington@urenco.com
184. | Tresa Yarbro Los Alamos National Laboratory tyarbro@lanl.gov
185. | Wally Yee tg\évcr)cregt(c:ﬁyLivermore National yee3@lInl.gov
186. | Alexandra Zeigler Link Technologies, Inc. AZeigler@linksolutions.com




